
Olli
Textfeld
LITTORAL GOURRET

Olli
Rechteck

Olli
Rechteck

Olli
Linien



Traveller’s guide Visit Marseille

Getting around

Schedule

Route

Maps

Traffic news

Park and Ride

Rules and advice

St. Charles Bus Station

Water taxi

Buy tickets

Occasional travel

Your adapted fare

Reception centers and outlets

I am here : Home > Schedule

Schedule of line 35 JOLIETTE-ESTAQUE RIAUX
for a mouvement on 17/01/2018 Go to JOLIETTE / LE SILO

New search

Earlier

Later

Other direction

Stoppoint

ESTAQUE RIAUX 16:11 16:27 16:44 17:00 17:15 17:31 17:50 18:14 18:38 19:01

ESTAQUE CASTEJON 16:11 16:27 16:44 17:00 17:15 17:31 17:50 18:14 18:38 19:01

ESPACE MISTRAL 16:11 16:27 16:44 17:00 17:15 17:31 17:50 18:14 18:38 19:01

ESTAQUE VILLAGE 16:12 16:28 16:45 17:01 17:16 17:32 17:51 18:14 18:38 19:01

ESTAQUE PORT 16:12 16:28 16:45 17:01 17:16 17:32 17:51 18:15 18:39 19:02

FONTAINE DES TUILES 16:13 16:29 16:46 17:02 17:17 17:33 17:52 18:15 18:39 19:02

LITTORAL SACOMANE 16:13 16:29 16:46 17:02 17:17 17:33 17:52 18:16 18:39 19:02

LITTORAL FENOUIL 16:14 16:30 16:47 17:03 17:18 17:34 17:53 18:16 18:40 19:03

LITTORAL SAUMATY 16:15 16:31 16:49 17:05 17:20 17:36 17:55 18:17 18:41 19:04

LITTORAL VALLOUISE 16:16 16:32 16:49 17:05 17:20 17:36 17:55 18:18 18:41 19:04

LITTORAL MOUREPIANE 16:16 16:32 16:50 17:06 17:21 17:37 17:56 18:18 18:41 19:04

LITTORAL JEAN LABRO 16:17 16:33 16:51 17:07 17:22 17:38 17:57 18:19 18:42 19:05

LITTORAL PAS DU FAON 16:18 16:34 16:51 17:07 17:22 17:38 17:57 18:19 18:42 19:05

LITTORAL CITE NOUVELLE 16:18 16:34 16:52 17:08 17:23 17:39 17:58 18:20 18:43 19:06

LITTORAL CHAMANT 16:19 16:35 16:52 17:08 17:23 17:39 17:58 18:20 18:43 19:06

LITTORAL SANTI 16:19 16:35 16:53 17:09 17:24 17:40 17:59 18:21 18:44 19:07

LITTORAL GOURRET 16:21 16:37 16:55 17:11 17:26 17:42 18:01 18:22 18:45 19:08

LITTORAL BERNABO 16:23 16:39 16:57 17:13 17:28 17:44 18:03 18:24 18:46 19:09

LITTORAL BEAUSEJOUR 16:24 16:41 16:59 17:15 17:30 17:46 18:05 18:25 18:47 19:10

LITTORAL MOUREN 16:25 16:42 17:00 17:16 17:31 17:47 18:06 18:26 18:48 19:11

CAP PINEDE 16:28 16:45 17:03 17:19 17:34 17:50 18:09 18:28 18:50 19:13

SAINT CASSIEN 16:29 16:46 17:04 17:21 17:35 17:50 18:09 18:28 18:50 19:13

ARENC MIRABEAU 16:32 16:49 17:06 17:25 17:37 17:52 18:11 18:30 18:52 19:15

LE SILO 16:32 16:49 17:06 17:27 17:37 17:52 18:11 18:30 18:52 19:15

DOCKS 16:33 16:50 17:07 17:28 17:38 17:53 18:12 18:31 18:53 19:16

TERRASSES DU PORT 16:34 16:51 17:08 17:30 17:39 17:54 18:13 18:32 18:54 19:17

JOLIETTE 16:35 16:52 17:09 17:33 17:40 17:55 18:14 18:33 18:55 19:18

Traveller’s guide

Getting around

Buy tickets

Visit Marseille

Getting around in the city

Getting around in the

surroundings

Discover Marseille

Help / FAQ / Contact Site map

Becker
Rechteck

Becker
Textfeld
http://www.rtm.fr/en/schedule



A7

A55

Rue Condorcet

C
hem

in 
du 

Littoral

Ro
us

sin

Av
.

An
dr

é

Q
ua

i d
’A

re
nc

Ru
e

St
 C

as
sie

n

Ch
em

in de la M
ad

ra

gu
e V

ille

Chemin du Ruisseau Mirabeau

C
hem

in   du   Litto ral

Bd Fe
nouil

Ru
e d

es

 D
oc

ks

Qua
i  d

u 
  L

az
ar

et

Rue M. Guinot

 Rue Mirès

Boulevard Ferdinand de Lesseps

Bd
 d

es
 B

as
sin

s 
de

 R
ad

ou
b

Ru
e 

de
 L

yo
n

Bd Oddo

Ch
em

in
 d

u 
Lit

to
ra

l

Plage de l’Estaque

Lycée
St-Louis

L.P.
La Calade

Collège
A. Rimbaud

Parc Pelouque

FRAC

Théâtre de la Joliette

Le Silo

Docks des Suds

Marché 
aux Puces

L. P. la
CabucelleCollège 

St-Joseph

 Parc 
Emmanuel

Vitria

L.P. St-André

Cinéma
Alhambra

Les Abattoirs           

Terminal
Croisières

MPTC

Parc F.
Billoux

Collège
Rosa Parks

Ecole
2ème Chance

Billoux
Mairie15-16

Gare de l’Estaque

Saint-Pierre-ès-Liens

Gare Séon St-Henri

Les Terrasses du Port

900 m - soit 12 min

ACCESSIBILITÉ          :
Accessible aux
fauteuils roulants

Arrêt

Arrêt dans un seul sens

Sens de circulation

Correspondances

Mairie

Salle Spectacle

Établissement scolaire

Centre Commercial

Équipement Sportif

Plage

Piscine

Navette Maritime

Église

Autre Bâtiment Public

N

M2 T3T2             -        -        -49-55-82

T3T2             -        -

     82

     82

     82

     

     36-36B

     36-36B-

     36-36B

     36-36B

     36-36B

     36-36B

     95-95S

     95S

     95S

     95-95S-

     95-95S-

Cap Pinède

St Cassien

Arenc Mirabeau

Corbières
Base Nautique
Corbières
Base Nautique

Fontaine des Tuiles

Littoral Beauséjour

Littoral Cité Nouvelle

Littoral Gourret

Littoral Jean Labro

Littoral Chamant

Littoral Mouren

Littoral Mourepiane

Littoral Pas du Faon

Littoral Sacomane

Littoral Saumaty

Littoral Vallouise

Le Silo

Docks

Terrasses du Port

Estaque Port

Estaque Village

Espace Mistral

Littoral Bernabo

Littoral Résidence
Consolat

Littoral Cap Janet

Littoral Santi

Littoral Fenouil

Estaque
Castejon

JolietteT2 T3

Arenc Le SiloT2 T3

Joliette
M2

35

Plages 
de Corbières

35
Estaque Riaux

Joliette
35

Becker
Rechteck


	1_BUS 35 - Fahrplan 1701 1600
	1_BUS 35 - Fahrplan 1701 1600 1



